Position

Director, Student Life

Judicial Affairs Officer

Administrative Specialist |l

Coordinator,Student Activities

Administrative Specialist Il

Student Center Specialist

Administrative Support Il

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held Community College District

Administrative Support
I, Student Services
Prog Spec Il

Student Assistant Il

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

Student Life

Total Wages

$145,541

$84,971

$81,404

$75.123

$67,561

$56,077

$36,818

$10,923

$3,719

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,458
$16,831
$22,212
$24,031
$26,178

$20,513

$9,143

$0

$0



