Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Student Life		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$145,541	\$34,458
Judicial Affairs Officer		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$84,971	\$16,831
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$81,404	\$22,212
Coordinator, Student Activities		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$75,123	\$24,031
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$67,561	\$26,178
Student Center Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$56,077	\$20,513
Administrative Support II	Administrative Support II, Student Services Prog Spec II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$36,818	\$9,143
Student Assistant II	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$10,923	\$0
Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Student Life	\$3,719	\$0